
Side 1

STARTLISTE MARIENLYSTLØPET 2018

Bane: Marienlyst kunstis

Dato: 13.01.2018

Arrangør: Drammens Skøiteklub

500 m Jenter 10 år

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Cornelia de Korte Drammens SK

2
2 i. H Mathea Aarum Teig Båstad IL

2 y. R Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL

3
2 i. G Emmeline Berentsen Aktiv SK

2 y. B Amalie Haugerud Teig Båstad IL

500 m Gutter 10 år

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Aron Feiring Aktiv SK

1 y. R Mathias Myhrer Asker SK

2
2 i. H Sondre Fossum Asker SK

2 y. R Lucas Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL

3
2 i. G Håkon Fossum Asker SK

2 y. B Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK

500 m Jenter 11 år

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Karoline Hilsen Drammens SK

1 y. R Ada Darup Tønsbergs Turn

2
1 i. G Vilde Semb Tønsbergs Turn

1 y. B Pernille Løvestad Skolem HBSK



Side 2

Startliste Marienlystløpet 2018 Marienlyst kunstis, 13.01.2018

500 m Gutter 11 år

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Sigurd Eliassen Kverndokk Aktiv SK

2
1 i. G Edvard Morkemo Asker SK

1 y. B Marius Sæther Nilsen Båstad IL

3
2 i. H Filip Møller Nordal Fram IF

2 y. R Jacob Kielland-Hansen Aktiv SK

4
2 i. G Vetle O. Christensen Drammens SK

2 y. B Bernard Benjaminsen Båstad IL

500 m Jenter 12 år

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Tuva Brubak Tønsbergs Turn

1 y. R Stine Finsland Asker SK

500 m Gutter 12 år

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H David Luangtep Vangen Aktiv SK

1 y. R Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL

2
1 i. G Joachim Korsbøen Andersen Geithus IL

1 y. B Håvard Klette Herkules

500 m Jenter Junior C

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Silje Stomperudhaugen Herkules

1 y. R Patricia Johannessen Tønsbergs Turn

2
1 i. G Predika Sivaganesan Drammens SK

1 y. B Maiken Nerstad Gundersen Aktiv SK



Side 3

Startliste Marienlystløpet 2018 Marienlyst kunstis, 13.01.2018

500 m Gutter Junior C

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Stian Danielsen Tønsbergs Turn

2
1 i. G Seb van Schelven Asker SK

1 y. B Erik Eyolf Wilthil Drammens SK

3
2 i. H Henrik Glesne Geithus IL

2 y. R Marius Moen Drammens SK

4
2 i. G Joren Sleeking Hol IL

2 y. B Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Aktiv SK

5
3 i. H Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK

3 y. R Ask Darup Tønsbergs Turn

6
3 i. G Sigve Knutsen Borlaug Herkules

3 y. B Martin Johannessen Båstad IL

500 m Gutter Junior B

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Emil Hansen Drammens SK

1 y. R August Middelkoop Aktiv SK

400 m Jenter 10 år

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL

2
2 i. H Mathea Aarum Teig Båstad IL

2 y. R Emmeline Berentsen Aktiv SK

3
2 i. G Cornelia de Korte Drammens SK

2 y. B Amalie Haugerud Teig Båstad IL



Side 4

Startliste Marienlystløpet 2018 Marienlyst kunstis, 13.01.2018

400 m Gutter 10 år

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Aron Feiring Aktiv SK

1 y. R Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK

2
2 i. H Lucas Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL

2 y. R Mathias Myhrer Asker SK

3
2 i. G Sondre Fossum Asker SK

2 y. B Håkon Fossum Asker SK

1000 m Jenter 11 år

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Ada Darup Tønsbergs Turn

2
1 i. G Pernille Løvestad Skolem HBSK

1 y. B Vilde Semb Tønsbergs Turn

1000 m Gutter 11 år

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Marius Sæther Nilsen Båstad IL

2
1 i. G Sigurd Eliassen Kverndokk Aktiv SK

1 y. B Edvard Morkemo Asker SK

3
2 i. H Jacob Kielland-Hansen Aktiv SK

2 y. R Filip Møller Nordal Fram IF

4
2 i. G Vetle O. Christensen Drammens SK

2 y. B Bernard Benjaminsen Båstad IL

1000 m Jenter 12 år

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Stine Finsland Asker SK

1 y. R Tuva Brubak Tønsbergs Turn



Side 5

Startliste Marienlystløpet 2018 Marienlyst kunstis, 13.01.2018

1000 m Gutter 12 år

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Joachim Korsbøen Andersen Geithus IL

1 y. R David Luangtep Vangen Aktiv SK

2
1 i. G Håvard Klette Herkules

1 y. B Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL

1000 m Jenter Junior C

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Silje Stomperudhaugen Herkules

1 y. R Predika Sivaganesan Drammens SK

2
1 i. G Maiken Nerstad Gundersen Aktiv SK

1 y. B Patricia Johannessen Tønsbergs Turn

1000 m Gutter Junior C

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Sigve Knutsen Borlaug Herkules

2
1 i. G Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Aktiv SK

1 y. B Erik Eyolf Wilthil Drammens SK

3
2 i. H Ask Darup Tønsbergs Turn

2 y. R Henrik Glesne Geithus IL

4
2 i. G Martin Johannessen Båstad IL

2 y. B Marius Moen Drammens SK

5
3 i. H Joren Sleeking Hol IL

3 y. R Stian Danielsen Tønsbergs Turn

6
3 i. G Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK

3 y. B Seb van Schelven Asker SK

1000 m Gutter Junior B

Par Kvt. Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
1 i. H Emil Hansen Drammens SK

1 y. R August Middelkoop Aktiv SK


